SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 2

11998

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	16	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 36,800.00
Engineering @ 12%			+ =,=====	\$ 4,416.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,576.00	\$ 41,216.00
Extra Manhole Depth	82	VF	\$ 220.00	\$ 18,040.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,164.80
Total Cost			\$ 246.40	\$ 20,204.80
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	!			
5				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	∤−−−−			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
70107 0031	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	1			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	!			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
English a ving @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 61,420.80

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/9/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 2

11998

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	2262	LF	\$39.88	\$ 90,218.54
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 10,826.22
Total Cost			\$ 44.67	\$ 101,044.76
10" PVC	164	LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 8,364.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,003.68
Total Cost			\$ 57.12	
Sanitary Trench Compaction	2426	TF	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,408.00
Engineering @ 12%			* 0.00	\$ 2,328.96
Total Cost	- - 		\$ 8.96	\$ 21,736.96
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			1	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				
	- 		1	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 132,149.40

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/9/2023